Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

56973089973

56973090113

56973089972

56973090109

Height

32
37
40

37

FORCE-LIFT sunction feet - For barrels

Product information

The sunction feet is part of the FORCE-LIFT.

Number of sunction (pieces): 1

Dimensions Weight
mm kg
@ 210 1.2
@ 186 1.2
@270 1.3

@ 226 13

Delivery time

30
30
30

30
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