

## **FORCE-LIFT sunction feet - For barrels**

## **Product information**

The sunction feet is part of the FORCE-LIFT.

Number of sunction (pieces): 1



Part code	Height mm	Dimensions mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
56973089973	32	Ø 210	1.2	30
56973090113	37	Ø 186	1.2	30
56973089972	40	Ø 270	1.3	30
56973090109	37	Ø 226	1.3	30